



Fiberweb (India) Limited

Manufacturers of : Spunbond Nonwoven Fabrics

Date: 30th May, 2022

To, BSE Limited Corporate Relations Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.	To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051.
---	--

Reference: BSE Scrip code - 507910 - Fiberweb (India) Limited
NSE Scrip code: FIBERWEB

Sub: Submission of Advertisement published in newspapers for Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the 4th quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022.

Dear Sir / Madam,

In compliance with the Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we are enclosing herewith advertisement published in the newspapers in respect of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the 4th quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Fiberweb (India) Limited

Krutika Gada

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Product is manufactured in the plant, where the Management system is certified for ISO 9001:2015, 14001:2015, OHSAS 18001:2007

Mumbai : "KIRAN", Ground Floor, 128 Bhaudaji Road, Matunga, Mumbai - 400019.

Phone : 91 (22) 2404 4855 / 76 / 2408 2689 / 90

Regd. Office: Airport Road, Kadaiya, Nani Daman, (U.T.) - 396 210.

& Works Phone : 91 (260) 222 0766/0458/1458/1858/0958

E-mail : fiberweb@fiberwebindia.com

Website : fiberwebindia.com



ISO 9001:2015, 14001:2015, OHSAS 18001:2007

CIN NO. L25209DD1985PLC004694

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITEDRegistered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.
CIN: L34103MH1949PLC326977**Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022**

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income From Operations	4.25	17.00	4.25	17.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.29)	(84.23)	(33.66)	(115.22)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.29)	(84.23)	(33.66)	(115.22)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.19)	(83.84)	(33.90)	(494.00)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(4.91)	(85.13)	(34.70)	(494.76)
Equity Share Capital	48.18	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year.	-	-	(952.43)	(457.67)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) - Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(0.09)	(1.74)	(0.70)	(10.25)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com

By order of the Board,
Shyam Agarwal
Director
DIN 00039991

Dated :27th May, 2022
Place : Mumbai

FIBERWEB (INDIA) LIMITEDRegistered Office: Airport Road, Kadaiya, Nani Daman, Daman (U.T.) - 396210.
Website: www.fiberwebindia.com, E-mail ID: fiberweb@fiberwebindia.com, Tel Ph. No: 0260-2221458, Fax No.: 0260-2220758
CIN NO. : L25209DD1985PLC004694**Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the 4th Quarter and Year Ended 31/03/2022**

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter ended 31.03.2022		Quarter ended 31.12.2021		Corresponding 3 months ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2022		Quarter ended 31.12.2021		Corresponding 3 months ended 31.03.2021
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	2,251.76	2,416.15	3,547.75	9,642.65	10,863.16	2,251.76	2,416.15	3,547.75	9,642.65	10,863.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	21.83	446.16	478.17	1,380.31	1,846.03	21.83	446.16	478.17	1,380.31	1,846.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	21.83	446.16	478.17	1,380.31	1,846.03	21.83	446.16	478.17	1,380.31	1,846.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	126.02	330.16	169.31	1,133.50	1,437.17	126.02	330.16	169.31	1,133.50	1,437.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax), and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	126.02	330.16	169.31	1,133.50	1,437.17	126.02	330.16	169.31	1,133.50	1,437.17
Equity Share Capital	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	12,558.28	11,424.78	-	-	-	14,235.35	13,101.85
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
(a) Basic	0.44	1.15	0.59	3.94	4.99	0.44	1.15	0.59	3.94	4.99
(b) Diluted	0.44	1.15	0.59	3.94	4.99	0.44	1.15	0.59	3.94	4.99

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India (https://www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.fiberwebindia.com).

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 27th May 2022.

3. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable. The figures of last quarters are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial years and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial years.

For and on behalf of the Board of Director
FIBERWEB (INDIA) LIMITED
Pravin V. Sheth
Director
DIN: 00138797

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 27, 2022

ASHOKA REFINERIES LIMITEDCIN NO: L15143CT1991PLC006678
Regd. Off. :- 408, Wallfort Ozon, Fafadih Chowk, Raipur-492001
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31.03.2022

(Rs in Lakhs)

S. NO.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended	
		31-Mar-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
1	Total Income	61.24	53.69	71.81	234.22	76.81
2	Profit/Loss before exceptional items and tax	3.55	1.41	3.10	18.50	0.82
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax (after extraordinary items)	3.55	1.41	3.10	18.50	0.82
4	Profit/(loss) for the period	3.43	1.41	3.10	18.38	0.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	14.03	1.41	15.65	45.78	13.37
6	Paid-up Share Capital (par value Rs. 10/- each fully paid up)	340.19	340.19	340.19	340.19	340.19
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				(144.31)	
8	Earnings per equity share (Par value Rs. 10 each)					
	i) Basic	0.41	0.04	0.46	1.35	0.39
	ii) Diluted	0.41	0.04	0.46	1.35	0.39

NOTES TO RESULTS

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation -33 of the SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full format of results are available on Company's website <http://www.ashokarefineries.com> as well as on the website of BSE Limited

Place: Raipur
Date: 28.05.2022
ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS
SD/- TULSI RAM SAHU, Director & CFO

ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LIMITEDSEI CMMI Level 5 | ISO 20000-1:2018 | ISO 9001:2015 | ISO 27001:2013 Compliant Software & Services Company
Regd. Office: ABM House, Plot No.268, Linking Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400 050. Tel:- 91 22 4290 9700,
Fax - 91 22 4290 9701 CIN : L67190MH1993PLC113638, Email egovernance@abmindia.com, Website - www.abmindia.com**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022**

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,000.29	8,358.76	2,194.81	2,171.80	9,559.72	2,453.64
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	323.73	1,943.46	478.36	275.33	1,813.13	324.95
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	323.73	1,943.46	478.36	275.33	1,813.13	324.95
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	242.73	1,484.79	347.64	246.30	1,397.12	206.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	224.55	1,466.61	371.42	227.94	1,379.56	229.18
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 5/- each)	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)		18,920.78			18,965.53	
8	Earnings per equity Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Not annualised)						
	(1) Basic (Rs.)	1.12	7.33	1.86	1.13	7.24	1.71
	(2) Diluted (Rs.)	1.12	7.33	1.86	1.13	7.24	1.71

Notes :

(1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 27/05/2022.

(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statements of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statements of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.abmindia.com.

(3) The Board has recommended Final Dividend of Rs. 1.25 per share i.e. 25 %, which aggregate to Rs. 250.03 lakh for the year ended March 31, 2022.

(4) Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 as reported in these standalone financial results, are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of relevant full financial years and the reviewed year to date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the respective financial years.

For ABM Knowledgeware Limited
(Prakash B. Rane)
Managing Director

Place : MUMBAI
Dated : 27.05.2022

Leader in providing E-Governance Solution

CINELINE

CINELINE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: Kanakia Future City, Residential Building No.2, CTS No. 101, Village Tirandaz, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076
Tel: 91-22-35023666 / 35023777 Email: investor@cineline.co.in Website: www.cineline.co.in
Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : L92142MH2002PLC135964**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022.**

(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	801.14	934.27	2477.60	1600.38	2008.16	5013.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-28.51	194.20	-1080.19	-464.37	-193.12	-3774.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-28.51	194.20	-1080.19	-464.37	-193.12	-3774.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-63.40	80.80	-737.66	-733.16	-230.73	-3546.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-64.69	82.22	-737.89	-733.52	-229.29	-3542.65
6	Equity Share Capital	1504.90	1400.00	1504.90	1504.90	1400.00	1504.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	12513.26	11593.48	12513.26	9393.25	11278.24	9393.25
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	1. Basic:	-0.21	0.29	-2.54	-2.44	-0.82	-12.19
	2. Diluted:	-0.21	0.29	-2.54	-2.44	-0.82	-12.19

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 27 May 2022 and are audited by the Statutory Auditors.

2. Subsequent to the expiry of leave and licence agreements with PVR Limited, Company has started film exhibition business from April 2022 onwards with its owned 9 properties comprising of 23 screens. As on date Company has tied up for additional 78 screens on lease basis totalling to 101 screens. The Company will grow the exhibition business across PAN India.

3. With reference to the press release dated 14 February 2022, the Company plans to monetize various non-core business assets for growth of cinema exhibition business and to become asset and debt light Company. There is no substantial development in the monetization process.

4. The Company has assessed the impact of COVID-19 pandemic on its financial results based on the internal and external information upto the date of approval of these financial results. During the year Company has renegotiated with the tenants and recovered substantial amount of dues from debtors. In accordance with Ind AS 116, the company has accounted for lease concessions given to the tenants as modifications resulting in charge of ₹ 208.07 lakhs in the statement of profit and loss for the year.

5. The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 and quarter ended 31 March 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited financial statements for the year ended as on that date and the year to date figures upto the end of third quarter of the financial year which were subject to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

6. Figures for the previous period(s) have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 27 May 2022

For Cinline India Limited
Sd/-
Roshesh B. Kanakia
Chairman
(DIN: 00015857)

**PRIME PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED**Regd. Off.: 501, Soni House, Plot No. 34, Gulmohar Road No. 1, Juhu Scheme, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai 400 049.
Tel.: 26242144 • Email : pddcl.chairman@gmail.com • Website : www.pddcl.com CIN : L67120MH1992PLC070121**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2022**

(Rs in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	34.65	3.36	102.69	(81.44)	127.63	34.96	3.36	102.69	(81.14)	127.63
Net Profit from Ordinary activities after Tax	(51.70)	(90.01)	7.88	(457.17)	(2,084.82)	(64.86)	(97.40)	(4.76)	(487.08)	(2,109.72)
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	(51.70)	(90.01)	7.88	(457.17)	(2,084.82)	(64.86)	(97.40)	(4.76)	(487.08)	(2,109.72)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(43.65)	(90.01)	14.37	(447.67)	(2,077.37)	(56.80)	(97.40)	(4.76)	(477.58)	(2,102.27)
Equity Share Capital	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55
Reserve (Excluding Revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous year)				6,199.87	6,647.54				5,644.15	6,121.73
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of '5/-each):										
(a) Basic	(0.26)	(0.53)	0.08	(2.64)	(12.24)	(0.33)	(0.57)	(0.03)	(2.81)	(12.39)
(b) Diluted	(0.26)	(0.53)	0.08	(2.64)	(12.24)	(0.33)	(0.57)	(0.03)	(2.81)	(12.39)
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of '5/- each):										
(a) Basic	(0.26)	(0.53)	0.08	(2.64)	(12.24)	(0.33)	(0.57)	(0.03)	(2.81)	(12.39)
(b) Diluted	(0.26)	(0.53)	0.08	(2.64)	(12.24)	(0.33)	(0.57)	(0.03)	(2.81)	(12.39)

Notes :

1) The Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022, in respect of Prime Property Development Corporation Limited (The Company) have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Saturday, the 28th day of May 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out an Audit.

2) The Consolidated financial result includes the financial results of the wholly owned subsidiary, Sea King-club Pvt. Ltd.

3) Provision for Current Taxation for the quarter / year ended 31st March 2022 is calculated & provided at applicable rates.

c) Deferred Tax Liability for the year ended 31st March 2022 has been provided in accordance with the Ind-AS 12 "Income Taxes"

b) Provision for gratuity has been provided on the basis of actuarial valuation certificate in accordance with the Ind-AS 24 "Employee Benefits"

4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly/Year ended Standalone and Consolidated Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.pddcl.com

Place : Mumbai
Date : 28/05/2022

For Prime Property Development Corporation Ltd
P. L. Soni
Chairman
(DIN: 00006463)

**POLO QUEEN INDUSTRIAL AND FINTECH LIMITED**

CIN No. L72200MH1984PLC094539

Regd. Office : 304, A-Z Industrial Premises, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013.
Tel: 022-45370000/666159001

